Zil
lTek
Confid
entia
l
DS-01; Nov. 20, 2009
Copyright © ZillTek Technology Corp.
- 1 -

(EP) and SOT23-6L packages, and it is RoHS
compliant and 100% lead (Pb) free.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART PACKAGE RoHS Ship, Quantity
ZT2306D TDFN 2x2-8L Yes Tape and Reel
ZT2306AD TDFN 2x2-8L Yes Tape and Real
ZT2306S SOT23-6L Yes Tape and Real
ZT2306AS SOT23-6L Yes Tape and Real
FEATURES
● Input over-voltage protection
● Input over-current protection
● Battery over-voltage protection